Due Dates to DBM
for BPW Agenda Item Submissions

BPW Schedule
January 22, 2014 — January 7, 2015

DBM Agenda To

BPW
(Monday Noon)

1/6/14

1/17/14 (Fri.)

2/3/14

2/14/14 (Fri.)

3/3/14

3/17/14

3/31/14

4/14/14

4/28/14

5/12/14

6/2/14

6/16/14

77114

7/28/14

8/18/14

8/29/14 (Fri.)

9/15/14

9/29/14

10/10/14 (Fri.)

10/27/14

11/17/14

12/1/14

12/19/14 (Fri.)




